
Fiber Optic Jumper Test Kits

SPC962 FTTH OptiTap 
Access Jumper Test Kit

SHOP NOW

The SPC962 OptiTap Access Jumper Test Kit features a 
single mode (OS2) SC/APC to SC/APC test jumper and visual 
fault locator kit VFL-150. Comes in a durable zipper tool bag 

(6”x10”) made of water-resistant polyester.

SPC962 Includes:
Jonard VFL-150 Visual Fault Locator Kit, VFL for 2.5mm & 1.25mm

FiberXP STAPSCA-913-P003 FTTX Access Jumper SM Simplex SC/APC, 3m

SPCCases Water-Resistant Polyester Zipper Tool Bag, 6” x 10”

SPC964 Pushlok 
Access Jumper 

Test Kit

SHOP NOW

The SPC964 Pushlok Jumper Test Kit 
features two test jumpers (single-fiber 

Pushlok to simplex SC, UPC and APC), 
Evolv port cleaner, and VFL-150 visual 

fault locator kit. Comes in a durable 
water-resistant zipper tool bag (6”x10”).
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Jonard VFL-150 Visual Fault Locator Kit, VFL for 2.5mm & 1.25mm

Corning Evolv Single Fiber Pushlok Port Cleaner

SPCCases Water-Resistant Polyester Zipper Tool Bag, 6” x 10”

Corning FTTx Test Jumper, 1F Pushlok to SC/APC, 3m

Corning FTTx Test Jumper, 1F Pushlok to SC/UPC, 3m

SPC964 Includes:
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